
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05303430 

Name of Company 

JCS Transport Limited 

|/We 

Jason Mark Eltiott 

49 Peter Street 

Manchester 

M2 3NG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 April 2012 

Signed Date 25 April 2012 

Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LL! 

49 Peter Street 
Manchester Insolvency : 

M2 3NG 

*A1AQ1SEP* 
A19 09/06/2012 #147 

Ref ZBJO1O/JE/CJ/KF/JS 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JCS Transport Limited 

on the 25 April 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

RES 
RET = FSS 

O39 MAY 2012 
Statement of truth 

BY. 
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “DerREY MichAeL SHAW 

Signed 
Y 

Dated 2s, foxJ Z- 



JCS Transport Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Book Debts - Anticipated 133,292 00 113,971 00 

RBS Invoice Finance (88,183 00} 

Surplus c/d 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 
Plant, Machinery, Fixtures & Fittings 

Motor Vehicles - Unencumbered Vehicles 

Cash held by Agents 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

25,788 00 

7,519 00 290 00 
20,151 00 20,151 00 
24,903 00 24,903 00 

45,344 00 

v 
Date 25 fey / a 

TTT 



JCS Transport Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 April 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 45,344 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 13,053 38 

13,053 38 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 32,290 62 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
32,290 62 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 32,290 62 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 32,290 62 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 32,290 62 

SURPLUS B/D 25,788 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 47,343 37 
Employees 47,176 81 
Directors' Loan Accounts 42,465 32 

HMRC - PAYE 16,904 53 
HMRC - VAT 10,657 10 
HMRC - CT NIL 
National Westminster Bank PLC- Overdraft 33,168 25 
National Westminster Bank PLC- EFG Loan 42,291 73 

210,007 11 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (151,928 49) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (151,928 49) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

Estimated total deficigncy/susplus as regards members 

100 00 

Signature ay Date zor fi2 : 



‘aulysyoimue nA 